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The restaurant from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika offers 63 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an
average price of $13.4. Dave's Hot Chicken in Northridge, CA, is a highly acclaimed American eatery, proudly
holding an impressive average rating of 4.8 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 11:59 PM, the restaurant
promises a delightful dining experience. Whether you're curious about the ambiance or want to secure your spot,
feel free to call (818) 721-8725 for reservations or inquiries. Prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings at home? You
can conveniently order from Dave's Hot Chicken through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're in the mood for
something different, consider exploring nearby options like Saigon Brothers and The Habit Burger Grill (Drive-
Thru). Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—don’t hesitate to leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert
MILKSHAKES

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Bar Bites

SINGLE SLIDER

Frozen Drinks

FROZEN MINUTE MAID MANGO
LIME

$3.6

$8.4

$4.4

Carry Out

20 OZ. DIET COKE

Dashpass Exclusive
Item(S)

DAVE'S DASH #2 WIDRINK

Fried Potatoes

BOX OF FRIES
CHEESE FRIES

Top Loaded Shakes

OREO TOP LOADED SHAKE
M&M TOP LOADED SHAKE

Ingredients Used

HONEY
CHEESE

Dave&Apos;S Not
Chicken (Cauli)™

CAULI DAVES #2: 2 CAULI
SLIDERS W/ FRIES

CAULI DAVE APOS;S #3: 1 CAULI
TENDER 1 CAULI SLIDER W/ FRIES

Dave&Apos;S Bites
10 PC. DAVES BITES W/ FRIES
10PC. DAVES BITES

$3.6

$12.0
$6.3

$7.5
$7.5

$22.3

$21.1

$11.9
$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PANINI
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CHICKEN
MEAT

Drinks

LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE
SMALL CHOCOLATE SHAKE
SMALL STRAWBERRY SHAKE
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Big Kids&Apos; Meal
BIG KIDS MEAL PIN

BIG KIDS MEAL TOY

BIG KIDS MEAL SLIDER

BIG KIDS MEAL DAVES BITES

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

SIDE OF DAVE'S SAUCE
PICKLES

KALE SLAW

FRIES

Popular Items

SINGLE TENDER

DAVE'S #1: 2 TENDERS W/ FRIES
DAVE'S #2: 2 SLIDERS W/ FRIES
DAVE'S #4: 1 SLIDER WITH FRIES

DAVE APOS;S #3: 1 TENDER 1
SLIDER W/ FRIES

$10.2
$5.2
$5.2
$10.2

$6.0
$11.9
$19.1
$19.1

$4.4

$4.4
$4.4

$6.0

$16.1

Dave's Not Chicken
(Cauli)™

CAULI DAVES #4: 1 CAULI SLIDER
WITH FRIES

SINGLE CAULI SLIDER $10.7
6 PIECE CAULIFLOWER TENDER

$14.3

BITES $5.2
CAULI DAVES #1: 2 CAULI 6199
TENDERS WITH FRIES :

SINGLE CAULI TENDER $8.4

Uncategorized
i SMALL VANILLA SHAKE $5.2

& ‘ LARGE VANILLA
é Y SHAKE $10.2

HOT BOX TENDERS $53.6
HOT BOX ROULETTE- TENDERS $53.6
HOT BOX ROULETTE- SLIDERS $77.4

HOT BOX DAVES BITES $35.8
Beverages

REGULAR VANILLA SHAKE $6.3
REGULAR CHOCOLATE SHAKE $6.3
REGULAR STRAWBERRY SHAKE $6.3
20 OZ. COKE ZERO $3.6
20 OZ COKE

20 OZ. DR PEPPER

20 OZ SPRITE
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Dave's Hot Chicken

9205 Reseda Blvd, Los Angeles, Opening Hours:
United States Of America, Monday 10:00 -02:00
Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika Tuesday 10:00 -02:00

Wednesday 10:00 -02:00
Thursday 10:00 -02:00
Friday 10:00 -02:00
Saturday 10:00 -02:00
Sunday 10:00 -02:00

Made with Menu
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