





https://menuweb.menu

9205 Reseda Blvd, Los Angeles, United States Of America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika +18187218725 - https://www.daveshotchicken.com/location/northridge-ca/









The restaurant from Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika offers **63** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$13.4. Dave's Hot Chicken in Northridge, CA, is a highly acclaimed American eatery, proudly holding an impressive average rating of 4.8 stars. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 11:59 PM, the restaurant promises a delightful dining experience. Whether you're curious about the ambiance or want to secure your spot, feel free to call (818) 721-8725 for reservations or inquiries. Prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings at home? You can conveniently order from Dave's Hot Chicken through Uber Eats or DoorDash. If you're in the mood for something different, consider exploring nearby options like Saigon Brothers and The Habit Burger Grill (Drive-Thru). Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—don't hesitate to leave a review!.

**Frozen Drinks** 

FROZEN MINUTE MAID MANGO



Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$3.6	Carry Out 20 OZ. DIET COKE	\$3.6
Sandwiches CHICKEN SANDWICH		Dashpass Exclusive Item(S)	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Fried Potatoes	
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN		BOX OF FRIES CHEESE FRIES	\$12.0 \$6.3
Sauces HOT SAUCE		Top Loaded Shakes OREO TOP LOADED SHAKE M&M TOP LOADED SHAKE	\$7.5 \$7.5
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS		Ingredients Used	
Dessert MILKSHAKES		Dave&AposS Not	
Soft Drinks DR PEPPER		Chicken (Cauli)™ CAULI DAVES #2: 2 CAULI SLIDERS W/ FRIES	\$22.3
American Food		CAULI DAVE APOS;S #3: 1 CAULI TENDER 1 CAULI SLIDER W/ FRIES	\$21.1
Bar Bites		Dave&AposS Bites  10 PC. DAVES BITES W/ FRIES	\$11.9
SINGLE SLIDER	\$8.4	10PC. DAVES BITES	\$8.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**PANINI** 

			100
CHICKEN MEAT		Dave's Not Chicken (Cauli)™	
Drinks		CAULI DAVES #4: 1 CAULI SLIDER WITH FRIES	\$14.3
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$10.2	SINGLE CAULI SLIDER	\$10.7
SMALL CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$5.2	6 PIECE CAULIFLOWER TENDER BITES	\$5.2
SMALL STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$5.2		
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$10.2	CAULI DAVES #1: 2 CAULI TENDERS WITH FRIES	\$19.9
		SINGLE CAULI TENDER	\$8.4
Big Kids&Apos Meal			
BIG KIDS MEAL PIN	\$6.0	Uncategorized	
BIG KIDS MEAL TOY	\$11.9	SMALL VANILLA SHAKE	\$5.2
BIG KIDS MEAL SLIDER	\$19.1	LARGE VANILLA	\$10.2
BIG KIDS MEAL DAVES BITES	\$19.1	SHAKE	
		HOT BOX TENDERS	\$53.6
Side Dishes		HOT BOX ROULETTE- TENDERS	\$53.6
MAC CHEESE	\$4.4	HOT BOX ROULETTE- SLIDERS	\$77.4
SIDE OF DAVE'S SAUCE		HOT BOX DAVES BITES	\$35.8
PICKLES		Davisana	
KALE SLAW	\$4.4	Beverages	
FRIES	\$4.4	REGULAR VANILLA SHAKE	\$6.3
		REGULAR CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$6.3
Popular Items		REGULAR STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$6.3
SINGLE TENDER	\$6.0	20 OZ. COKE ZERO	\$3.6
DAVE'S #1: 2 TENDERS W/ FRIES		20 OZ COKE	
DAVE'S #2: 2 SLIDERS W/ FRIES		20 OZ. DR PEPPER	
DAVE'S #4: 1 SLIDER WITH FRIES		20 OZ SPRITE	
DAVE APOS;S #3: 1 TENDER 1 SLIDER W/ FRIES	\$16.1		



### **Dave's Hot Chicken**

9205 Reseda Blvd, Los Angeles, United States Of America, Kalkbaai iNingizimu Afrika Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -02:00 Tuesday 10:00 -02:00 Wednesday 10:00 -02:00

Thursday 10:00 -02:00 Friday 10:00 -02:00 Saturday 10:00 -02:00

Sunday 10:00 -02:00

Made with  $\underline{\text{Menu}}$ 

